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SCALE 1:2
POWER CADD
01.11.2019
DF TITTONI
A4
metric quote

AM  460506

APPLICATION:
LEWmAR
MARINE

CODE
VOLTAGE
POWER
ROT.
R.P.M.
AMP

IM 0229
24V
2000WATT
R + L
2000
150

DUTY TIME
ISOL. CL.
I.P.
NW
TYPE
REPL.

S2  60MIN
f
54
9,5
serie
66200207

D1 D2A1

228mm

186mm

11,5mm

4,5mm

5mm

ø 125mm

ø 120mm

ø 98,3mm

º 
1
0
7
m

m

28mm

34mm

13,98mm

5
m

m
11mm

2 x M6

49mm

termo 
protection

3 x M8


